48
Bay Mount FDU
Wall Mount FDU
Accessories
Additional Products
Sales: 800.232.3533
Ordering Information
Part No. Type Diameter Length
BJ-2015A-001 Sleeve Kit 2" 42"
BJ-2016A-001 Sleeve Kit 4" 42"
BJ-2017A-001 Sleeve Kit 2" 18"
BJ-2018A-001 Sleeve Kit 4" 18"
Features:
Pass through for use in walls or flooring
Strut and clamp to assist in wall mounting
Plastic end caps for fiber protection
2" and 4" conduit diameter
18" and 42" conduit lengths
Specifications
Length: 18" or 42"
Diameters: 2" or 4"
Construction: Heavy Gauge EMT
Weight: 6 to 15 lbs.
BJ-2015 assembled
BJ-2015 unassembled
BJ-2015 through BJ-2018
Sleeve Kits, Fire Pass Through
Used to pass cables/fiber through walls, floors, or ceilings to comply
with USEC fire-resistance requirements.